F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

F9

Senior Men's Javelin

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 315 Ben Fisher
2 347 Niell Ellison
3

Senior Women's Javelin

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 284  Danielle Bentley
2

U20 Men's Javelin

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 323  Zachary Child
2

U20 Women's Javelin

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 285 Amber Buredett
2

Senior Men's Pole Vault

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 302 Christorpher Roose
2 319 Andy Gore
3

U20 Men's Pole Vault

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 293  Ryan Murray
2

U17 Men's Pole Vault

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 295  chris Price
2

U15 Boys' Pole Vault

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 313  Harry Coppell
2 297 Dean Mussay
3 312 James McMahon
4

Senior Women's Pole Vault
Posn Bib  Athlete
1 314  Michelle Sharock
2

Club
Liverpool harr
Liverpool Harr

Club
sale

Club
Pendal

Club
Charnwood

Club
Liverpool harr
West Chesire

Club
Liverpool harr

Club
Sheffield

Club
Wigan

Liverpool Harriers

West Chesire

Club
Wigan

Age Group
SM
U20M

Age Group
SW

Age Group
U20M

Age Group
u20w

Age Group
SM
SM

Age Group
U20M

Age Group
Ul7m

Age Group
U15B
U15B
U15B

Age Group
SW

Perf
59.97
45.17

Perf
46.15

Perf
45.25

Perf
43.65

Perf
3.70
3.30

Perf
3.20

Perf
3.30

Perf
3.20
2.40
2.10

Perf
3.20



F10 U17 Women's Pole Vault

Posn Bib
1 331
2

F11 U215 Girls' Pole Vault

Posn Bib
1 294
2 316
3

F12 Senior Men's Shot

Posn Bib
1 300
2 306
3 291
4

F13 U20 Men's Shot

Posn Bib
1 363
2 378
3 305
4 323
5
6

Not counting 381

F14 U117 Men's Shot

Posn Bib
1 318
2 308
3 304
4

F15 U15 Boys' Shot
Posn Bib

310
309
287
296
283
332

N o o A WN P

Athlete
Kate Deron

Athlete
Vicky Price
Katarina Kelly

Athlete

John Nichols
Duncun Shaw
Adam Reynolds

Athlete

Najee Fox
Marc Willams
Hayden Brittain
Zachary Child

Scott Lincoln

Athlete
Mathew Reece
Peter Bridge
Marc Bredbury

Athlete

Lewis Barns

Daniel Preston Routledge
Conner laverty

Jack Sheldon

Francis Mulvaney

Simon Renyolds

Club

Liverpool P.Sefton

Club
Sheffield
Blackpool

Club

Sale harriers
Blackpool
Liverpool harr

Club
Stoke
Stoke
Bulton
Pendal

York

Club
Colwyn Bay
Blackpool
Boston

Club

Milton keynes
Hull

Menai

Sale harriers
Liverpool harr
Liverpool harr

Age Group
ui7w

Age Group
15G
15G

Age Group
SM
SM
SM

Age Group
U20M
U20Mm
u20M
u20M

u20M

Age Group
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m

Age Group
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

Perf
2.40

Perf
2.60
2.10

Perf
15.97
10.01

9.61

Perf
12.86
12.62
11.04
10.81

14.13

Perf
13.07
12.65
12.43

Perf
13.90
13.60
13.03
12.38
12.02

8.31



F16 U17 Men's Javelin

Posn Bib  Athlete
320 Benji Pearson
348 Joe Hanbley
335 Chris Parsons
323  Zachary Child
338 Kieron Thackery

A B~ W N P

F17 U15 Boys' Javelin
Posn Bib  Athlete

343  Ban Whipp

301 James Pinington
337 Carmack Leaver
339 Andrew Lonkins

u b W N P

F18 U17 Women's Javelin
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 298 Liane Bibby

2 349  Alice Knight

3 303 Danielle Anderson
4 324  Danielle Erskine

5 344  Sarah McDouough
6

20

F19 U15 Girls' Javelin

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 321 Chole Moore
2 341  Amy Aitchison
3

F20 Senior Men's Triple Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete
1

F21 U20 Men's Triple Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 333 James Blackburn
2

F22 U17 Men's Triple Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 351 Sam Bentley
2 352 Josh Bentley
3 286  Christorpher mcnaught

S

Club Age Group
W.ton and Bilson ui7zmMm
Liverpool harr Ui7m
York ui7zmMm
Pendal u20M
Wakefield ui7zmMm
Club Age Group
Wigan ul5B
Wirral U15B
Sheffield U15B
Wakefield U15B
Club Age Group
Wigan ul7w
Charnwood ui7w
Wakefield ui7w
West Chesire Ul7w
Liverpool Harr ui7w
Club Age Group
Carlie 15G

Liverpool P.Sefton 15G

Club Age Group
Club Age Group
Pendal ui7m
Club Age Group
Leeds Carnegie Uil7m
Leeds Carnegie Ul7m
Menai Ui7m

Perf
57.16
49.55
43.42
37.28
28.85

Perf
45.92
35.62
26.38
24.89

Perf
34.61
32.97
26.02
22.36
21.82

Perf
26.97
21.50

Perf

Perf
13.16

Perf
13.30
13.13
12.33



F23 U15 Boys' Triple Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group  Perf
1 287  Conner laverty Menai ulsB 12.22
2 345  Taylor Caton-hand St Helens u1sB 11.21
3 337 Carmack Leaver Sheffield U15B 9.31
4

F24 Senior Women's Triple Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group  Perf
1 357  Michelle Robbins ? SW 11.77
2

F25 U20 Women's Triple Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group  Perf
1

F26 U17 Women's Triple Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group Perf
1 289 Mared Baker Menai ui7w 10.61
2 367 Nancy Ndure Telford ui7w 10.39
3 303 Danielle Anderson Wakefield ui7w 9.80
4 329 Amy Gocombe Deeside Ui7w 9.65
5 346  Emily Davies Crew Anatwich ui7w 9.38
6

F27 U15 Girls' Triple Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group  Perf
1 353 Ceila Hacket Wirral 15G 9.09
2

F28 Senior Women's Shot

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group  Perf
1 336 Gemma Llwelyn Liverpool harr SW 8.97
2

F29 U20 Women's Shot

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group  Perf
1 285 Amber Buredett Charnwood u20w 8.82
2

F30 U17 Women's Shot

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group  Perf
1 342 Rebecca Fagan Telford ui7w 11.17
2 311 Kayligh Presswell Milton keynes ui7w 8.93
3 354  Patricia Spark St Helens ui7w 8.46

IS



F31 U15 Girls' Shot

Posn

“u b W N P

Bib
334
322
326
316

Athlete

Adele Nicoll
Katie Mathews
Kate Pattison
Katarina Kelly

F32 U17 Men's High Jump

Posn
1
2

F33 U15 Boys' High Jump

Bib
368

Posn

u b W N P

Bib
361
371
340
330

Athlete
Billy Williams

Athlete

Joshua Hill

Alex Raffery
Patrick Thackery
Owen Pritchard

F34 U17 Women's High Jump

Posn
1
2
3
4
5

F35 U15 Girls' High Jump

Posn
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
328
367
331
372

Bib
325
356
364
353

Athlete
Regan Dee
Nancy Ndure
Kate Deron
Lisa James

Athlete
Aylish Mckenzie

Amelia Jennings Mc

Sinead Kareen
Ceila Hacket

F36 Senior Men's Hammer

Posn

u b W N P

6

F37 U20 Men's Hammer

Bib
362
317
358
291
306
370

Posn

“u b W N P

Bib
365
355
305
323

Athlete

Mike Floyd
Michael Bomba
Rodger Bates
Adam Reynolds
Duncun Shaw
Tervor Christian

Athlete

Sam Ridgway
Osian Jones
Hayden Brittain
Zachary Child

Club
Oswestry
Crew
Scunthorpe
Blackpool

Club
Liverpool harr

Club

Sollihill
Liverpool Harr
Wakefield

Liverpool P.Sefton

Club
Manx Harriers
Telford

Liverpool P.Sefton

Crew Anatwich

Club
Liverpool harr

Liverpool P.Sefton

Manx Harriers
Wirral

Club

sale harriers
Liverpool harr
Trafford
Liverpool harr
Blackpool
Manx Harriers

Club

Milton keynes
Menai

Bulton
Pendal

Age Group
15G
15G
15G
15G

Age Group
Ui7m

Age Group
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

Age Group
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

Age Group
15G
15G
15G
15G

Age Group
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Age Group
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M

Perf
12.33
10.38
10.34

7.97

Perf
1.65

Perf
1.80
1.70
1.40
1.25

Perf
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.55

Perf
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.40

Perf
69.68
62.34
59.29
47.28
38.03
37.18

Perf
58.36
54.93
46.80
28.39



F38

F39

F40

F41

F42

F43

Fa4

U17 Men's Hammer

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 366 Sam Blaim
2 304 Marc Bredbury
3 308 Peter Bridge
4 338 Kieron Thackery
5

U15 Boys' Hammer

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 374  Jack Barton
2 310 Lewis Barns
3 369 Ross Douglas
4 283  Francis Mulvaney
5 345 Taylor Caton-hand
6 375 Jake Grundy
7 332  Simon Renyolds
8

U15 Girls' Hammer

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 321 Chole Moore
2

U20 Men's Long Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 350 Kyle Readdin
2 333 James Blackburn
3

U17 Men's Long Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 351 Sam Bentley
2 299  Scott Jones
3 286  Christorpher mcnaught
4

U15 Boys' Long Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 287  Conner laverty
2 371  Alex Raffery
3 340 Patrick Lonkins
4

U20 Women's Long Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete
1

Club

York
Boston
Blackpool
Wakefield

Club

East Chersire
Milton keynes
Charnwood
Liverpool harr
St Helens
Bolton
Liverpool harr

Club
Carlie

Club
Crew
Pendal

Club

Leeds Carnegie
Wigan

Menai

Club

Menai
Liverpool Harr
Wakefield

Club

Age Group
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m

Age Group
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

Age Group
15G

Age Group
U20M
Ul7m

Age Group
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m

Age Group
U15B
U15B
U15B

Age Group

Perf
57.27
45.46
37.05
34.64

Perf
51.03
45.67
43.27
37.52
37.03
33.23
23.92

Perf
28.54

Perf
5.95
5.67

Perf
6.08
5.10
4.96

Perf
5.25
4.76
4.57

Perf



F45

F46

F47

F48

F49

F50

F51

F52

U17 Women's Long Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 372 LisaJames
2 324  Danielle Erskine
3 303 Danielle Anderson
4

U15 Girls' Long Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 373  Rhiann Davies
2 364 Sinead Kareen
3 377 Chole Parker
4 353 Ceila Hacket
5 376  Katie Williams
6

Senior Women's Hammer

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 380 Laura Douglas
2

U20 Women's Hammer

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 282 Hannah Evendan
2

U17 Women's Hammer

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 327 Abbi Carter
2 354  Tricia Spark
3 311  Kayligh Pressnell
4 379 Sarah Graves
5 307 Chole Needham
Senior Men's High Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete
1 292 Romeo Sithole
2

Senior Men's Discus

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 383 James Hoopest
2 306 Duncun Shaw

U20 Men's Discus

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 363 Najee Fox
2 365 Sam Ridgway

w

378 Marc Williams

S

Club

Crew Anatwich
West Chesire
Wakefield

Club

Telford

Manx Harriers
Liverpool Harr
Wirral
Liverpool Harr

Club
sale harriers

Club
Edinbourgh AC

Club

Hull

St Helens
Milton keynes
York
blackpool

Club
Charnwood

Club
Deeside
Blackpool

Club

Stoke

Milton keynes
Stoke

Age Group
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

Age Group
15G
15G
15G
15G
15G

Age Group
SW

Age Group
u20w

Age Group
ui7w
u17w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

Age Group
SM

Age Group
SM
SM

Age Group
U20M
U20M
U20M

Perf
5.40
4.75
4.33

Perf
4.40
4.33
3.73
3.70
3.42

Perf
62.81

Perf
52.76

Perf
52.45
32.67
32.27
25.32
21.09

Perf
1.95

Perf
33.61
21.22

Perf
47.85
36.03
34.43



F53 U17 Men's Discus

Posn Bib  Athlete
360 Callum Rubery
304 Marc Bredbury
308 Peter Bridge
299  Scott Jones

“u b W N P

F54 U15 Boys' Discus
Posn Bib  Athlete

309 Daniel Preston Routledge
310 Lewis Barns

375 Jake Grundy

296 Jack Sheldon

337 Carmack Leaver

332  Simon Renyolds

N oo NP

F55 Senior Women's Discus

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 336 Gemma Liwelyn
2

F56 U17 Women's Discus
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 359 Hayley Rubery

2 311  Kayligh Presswell
3 307 Chole Needham
4

F57 U15 Girls' Discus

Posn Bib  Athlete
334  Adele Nicoll
382 Danielle Lloyd
326 Kate Pattison
321 Chole Moore

u b W N P

Club
Telford
Boston
Blackpool
Wigan

Club

Hull

Milton keynes
Bolton

Sale harriers
Sheffield
Liverpool harr

Club
Liverpool harr

Club

Telford

Milton keynes
Blackpool

Club
Oswestry
Telford
Scunthorpe
Carlie

Age Group
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m

Age Group
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

Age Group
SW

Age Group
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

Age Group
15G
15G
15G
15G

Perf
44.54
42.11
30.20
30.14

Perf
37.52
36.04
35.31
29.60
22.88
16.37

Perf
41.77

Perf
39.57
30.33
26.75

Perf
36.14
30.88
25.40
36.14



